District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 FEB 23 2018 ubmit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. HOBBSOCD 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 1 Operator name and Address ² OGRID Number 873 Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 ³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date Midland, TX 79705 01/25/2011 ⁴ API Number ⁵ Pool Name ⁶ Pool Code **30 - 0** 25-39839 House; Blinebry, South 33225 ⁸ Property Name USA Howse ⁷ Property Code ⁹ Well Number 38243 002 II. 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. | Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 38E 20S 1650 South 990 East 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code 15 C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date Code Date 01/25/2011 III. Oil and Gas Transporters ¹⁸ Transporter ¹⁹ Transporter Name ²⁰ O/G/W **OGRID** and Address 241472 Southern Union Gas Services Ltd G 301 Commerce Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102 21778 Sunoco Inc (Great Lakes) PO Box 2039 Tulsa OK 74102 IV. Well Completion Data 22 Ready Date ²³ TD ²⁵ Perforations 21 Spud Date ²⁴ PBTD ²⁶ DHC, MC 01/25/2011 11/12/2010 7300 7255' 6061'-6354' DHC-HOB-435 ²⁹ Depth Set 28 Casing & Tubing Size 30 Sacks Cement 27 Hole Size 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1620' 796 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7300' 975 sx Class C Tubing 2-7/8" 7196

31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 01/25/2011 01/25/2011		³³ Test Date 02/18/2011	34 Test Length 24 hrs	35 Tbg. Pressure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure			
³⁷ Choke Size	³⁸ Oil 4/13	³⁹ Water 70/159	⁴⁰ Gas 13/36		41 Test Method			
been complied with complete to the best Signature:	at the rules of the Oil Conser and that the information give of my knowledge and belief	en above is true and	Approved by: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION MAR 0 3 7 Approved by: Title: DENIED BY Oil Conservation Division					
Title:			Approvolated Reviewed by a see attached letter Approvolated Reviewed by a see attached letter For more information on this matter, please call Donna Mull @ (575) 393-6161 ext 115 or email donna.mull@state.nm.us					
Sr. Engr Tech								
Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@a	pachecorp.com		Donna Mull @	0 (575) 393-6161 ext	∌r, piease cali 115 or			

DENIED because of Financial assurance per Rule 19.14.5.9(A)(1).

for this company. See Rule 19.15.5.9(A)(4)

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Oil Conservation Division

FEB 23 28 Appropriate District Office

1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. France				05	12	20 South S Santa Fe, N	t. Francis D: NM 87505	r.	HOBBSC	CD		5 Co AMENDED REPO	•	
	I.	R	<u>EQU</u>	EST FO	OR ALI	LOWABLI	E AND AU	<u> ГНО</u>	RIZATION	<u>TO T</u>			JKI	
Operator i		ıd Add	ress						OGRID Nu	mber				
Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705							3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Da NW / 01/2					ctive Date / 01/25/2011		
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-3				Name ; Tubb	У" _{(1. у. до} горов			6 Pool Code 78760						
⁷ Property C 38243	Code 8 Property Name USA Howse									9 W	ell Numb	er		
II. 10 Su	rface L	ocatio	n									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Ul or lot no.	Section 12	tion Township Range 20S 38E Lot I		Lot Idn	Feet from th 1650	e North/Sout South	h line	Feet from the 990	East/ East	West line	County Lea			
	ttom H			1						W		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
UL or lot no.	Section	n Tow	/nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	e North/Sout	h line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County		
¹² Lse Code F	13 Prod	Producing Method Code Date 01/25/2011			ite	15 C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date					¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date			
III. Oil a	nd Gas	s Trar	sporte	ers										
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID							orter Name ddress		 			²⁰ O/G/W		
241472					ervices Lt	td						G		
		301 Commerce Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102												
21778		Sunoco Inc (Great Lakes)										0		
		PO Box 2039 Tulsa OK 74102												
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					***************************************					
			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
IV. Well														
²¹ Spud Da			Ready I			¹³ TD		²⁴ PBTD		ions		²⁶ DHC, MC		
11/12/201		01	/25/20			7300	7255'	····	6468'-67	76'	<u> </u>	HC-HOB-435		
	le Size			" Casing	& Tubin	ing Size 29 Depth Se			et		30 Sack	s Cement	_	
12-	1/4"		-		3-5/8"		16			796 sx	796 sx Class C			
7-7	7/8"	5-1/2"			5-1/2"		7300'				975 sx	Class C		
Tubing 2-7/8"			2-7/8"		7196'									
														
V. Well T					22		24							
31 Date New 0 01/25/2017	- 1		Deliver /25/20	-		est Date 18/2011	34 Test Length 24 hrs		1 35 Tb	35 Tbg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke Siz	ze		³⁸ Oil 1/13			Water 2/159	⁴⁰ Gas 7/36					41 Test Method		
² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have seen complied with and that the information given above is true and					Division have	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						\exists		
omplete to the	best of i	my kno	wledge	and belie	f.	ļ	Approved by:		De	m	e 0			
Trinted name: Reesa Holland						Title: DENIED.BY, Qil Conservation Division						_		
itle: Sr. Engr Tech	-						Approv Ap							
ir. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com						For more information on this matter, please call Donna Mull @ (575) 393-6161 ext 115 or								
Phone: 432/818-1062					; em	ail do	nna.mull@st	ate.nm	ı.us		-11			

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

FEB Submit to Appropriate District Office
5 Copies

District IV 1220 S. St. Francis	s Dr., Santa Fe	, NM 87505	12	220 South St. Santa Fe, N			HOF	}B3/		MENDED DEDONG
	I. I	REQUEST FO	OR ALI	*		HOI	RIZATION	то т		MENDED REPORT ORT
Operator name and Address							² OGRID Number			
Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705						Ì	3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 01/25/2011			
⁴ API Number					⁶ Pool Code					
30 - 0 25-398					3325					
⁷ Property Co 38243					002	ell Numb	er			
II. 10 Surf	face Locati	ion	·	T				****		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		tion Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from 20S 38E 1650 South 990							Vest line	County Lea
11 Bott	tom Hole I	ocation								
UL or lot no.	Section To	wnship Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from the	East/V	Vest line	County
F Lse Code	¹³ Producing ! Code		onnection ate 11	¹⁵ C-129 Perr	mit Number	¹⁶ C	¹⁷ C-12	17 C-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil an		insporters								
¹⁸ Transporte OGRID	er			¹⁹ Transpor and Ad				—		²⁰ O/G/W
241472	South	ern Union Gas S	ervices L					 	······	G
	\$25000000	301 Commerce Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102								
21778		Sunoco Inc (Great Lakes)								0
	1820 PS (MARKS)	PO Box 2039 Tulsa OK 74102								
					·					energi sabang dali se Pangangan
en e	1. The second se			·····						
IV. Well (
²¹ Spud Date 11/12/2010		Ready Date 01/25/2011		²³ TD 7300	²⁴ PBTD 7255'		²⁵ Perforati 7002'-711			DHC, MC
27 Hole			 & Tubin	t_	29 Dept	h Sei		10		HC-HOB-435 Cement
12-1			8-5/8"		162					Class C
7-7/	/8"		5-1/2"		730	0'			975 sx	Class C
Tubi	ing		2-7/8"		7196'					
V. Well To	ost Data				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
31 Date New O		s Delivery Date	³³ T	est Date	34 Test Length		Tbg. Pressure		ure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure
01/25/2011	i	01/25/2011	02/	18/2011	24 hrs		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
³⁷ Choke Size	2	³⁸ O il 8/13	i	Water 7/159	⁴⁰ Gas 16/36					41 Test Method
⁴² I hereby certify	y that the rul	es of the Oil Cons	ervation I	Division have			OIL CONSERV	ATION	DIVISION	
		the information gi			Approved by:		De	ni	ed	#W 0 3 X
Printed name: Reesa Holland					Title: DENIED BY Oil Conservation Division On 3/2// see attached letter					
Title: Sr. Engr Tech					Appro OAPB /	Revi	ewed by	im	KA	
E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com				For more information on this matter, please call Donna Mull @ (575) 393-6161 ext 115 or						
Reesa.Holland(Date:	@apacheco	Phone:	 				na.mull@stat			- - .
02/21/2011		432/818-106	2			-				